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NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MICHAEL SILVER
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

16-031188
9:00 a.m.

15-002781
9:00 a.m.

16-004856
10:30am

14-721937
12:00 p.m.

15-053237
2:00 p.m.

STEPHAN HICKS

V.
R&C APPLIANCE SVC
ERIE INSURANCE

WILLARD SULLIVAN
V.
QUALICAPS, INC.
THE CHARTER OAK FIRE INS. CO.

BEVERLY SIDES
\

ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES, INC.
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC.

FRED PASSMORE

V.
NATIONAL RETAIL SYSTEMS, INC.
TRISTAR RISK MGMT

DEBORAH WILSON

V.
MOHAWK INDUSTRIES, INC.
LIBERTY INS CORP.

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2016

HIGH POINT COURTHOUSE

COURTROOM 434-4TH FLOOR (WASHINGTON)
505 E GREEN DRIVE, HIGH POINT, NC 27260

ROD SHERMAN, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK
& COURIE, CHARLOTTE, NC

PRO SE

ASHLEY EARNART, WILLSON JONES
CARTER & BAXLEY, P.A., RALEIGH, NC

RAYMOND MARSHALL, ATTY AT LAW
WINSTON-SALEM, NC

ROY PETTIGREW, CRANFILL SUMNER &
HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

JUSTIN WRAIGHT, OXNER & PERMAR,
CHARLOTTE, NC

SUSAN BRIGGS, DICKIE, MCCAMEY,
& CHILCOTE, PC, CHARLOTTE, NC

HENRY PATTERSON, JR., PATTERSON
HARKAVY, CHAPEL HILL, NC

JACOB WELLMAN, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL,
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

All foreign language interpreters must be Level A Court Certified. For a listing of NC certified interpreters, see

http://www.nccourts.org/Citizens/CPrograms/Foreign/Documents/SpanishForeignLanguageReqistry.pdf




