THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MICHAEL SILVER COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2016 HIGH POINT COURTHOUSE COURTROOM 434-4TH FLOOR (WASHINGTON) 505 E GREEN DRIVE, HIGH POINT, NC 27260	
16-031188 9:00 a.m.	STEPHAN HICKS v. R&C APPLIANCE SVC	PLF: DFT:	PRO SE ROD SHERMAN, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK
	ERIE INSURANCE		& COURIE, CHARLOTTE, NC
15-002781 9:00 a.m.	WILLARD SULLIVAN	PLF:	PRO SE
	QUALICAPS, INC. THE CHARTER OAK FIRE INS. CO.	DFT:	ASHLEY EARNART, WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, P.A., RALEIGH, NC
16-004856 10:30am	BEVERLY SIDES	PLF:	RAYMOND MARSHALL, ATTY AT LAW WINSTON-SALEM, NC
	ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES, INC. GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC.		ROY PETTIGREW, CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
14-721937 12:00 p.m.	FRED PASSMORE v.	PLF:	JUSTIN WRAIGHT, OXNER & PERMAR, CHARLOTTE, NC
22.00 plan	NATIONAL RETAIL SYSTEMS, INC. TRISTAR RISK MGMT	DFT:	SUSAN BRIGGS, DICKIE, MCCAMEY, & CHILCOTE, PC, CHARLOTTE, NC
15-053237 2:00 p.m.	DEBORAH WILSON v.	PLF:	HENRY PATTERSON, JR., PATTERSON HARKAVY, CHAPEL HILL, NC
2.00 p.m.	MOHAWK INDUSTRIES, INC. LIBERTY INS CORP.	DFT:	JACOB WELLMAN, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL, DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

All foreign language interpreters must be Level A Court Certified. For a listing of NC certified interpreters, see http://www.nccourts.org/Citizens/CPrograms/Foreign/Documents/SpanishForeignLanguageRegistry.pdf